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10 KNS1458 WA HE— on mac 28 784 11/23 1
11 KNS0701 = N SR 27 121 120 9
12 KNS2112 =% F =SHER 24 216 1/20 4
13 CCM5259 mE g RL-YuY" 20 400 1219 2
14 KNS1944 AH RE BEILER 20 400 11/23 2
15 CCT0087 = S H| Y774 TEY 18 158  1/20 12
16 KNS2052 Bk B F—LALTUR 14 196 12/9 3
17 KNS1936 ED B e-Bridgi 13 145  1/20 14
18 KNS1463 | L= FUKADAT 4 12 72 120 6
19 KNS1637 B A= j-works 10 52 1/20 39
20 KNS0142 BiE —ER Euro-Works 10 50 16 8
21 KNS1718 ZFH & FUKADAZLYAL 10 42  1/20 7
22 KNS1229 L L WAPPAY:CLUB 10 30 1/20 10
23 KNS1747 (IT]=== 33 25ZLVD5RC 9 41 16 11
24 CCM3074 AN IE= =ZHiE BEER 9 25 1/20 15
25 KNS1312 =i# BARER Hott Spin 7 37 16 18
26 KNS1404 1T B— WHEHFAT. C 6 36 11/23 7
27 KNS0557 HERE F—LiRAZTOLR 6 14 1/20 19
28 KNS0170 K[E #03 Team AMUSE 5 13 1/20 11
29 KNS1712 J Gascon I FINIVE L) 4 16 12/9 9
30 KNS0819 I AFE Bee Club 3 9 1/6 10
31 KNS0065 B2 &R Bee Club R.T 3 9 12/9 10
32 KNS1955 NAR &2 #NULL# 3 9 11/23 10
33 KNS1614 ME B— F—3—R 2 4 1/20 16
34 KNS1421 R B #NULL# 2 4 116 27



35 CCM2021
36 KNS2154
37 KNS2011
38 KNS0539
39 KNS0421
40 KNS0812
41 KNS1307
42 CCM6740
43 KNS1978
44 CCHO046
45 KNS1709

FHE E8
KAIA 2B
AR %
BHF
EE R
&R
INFRBE RS
R
mIl R
448 shz

M-V
#NULL#
FAH—SEILISA L
25(ELVvD3R

3= LYy 7L
BEEREN

95TV AR
Team &

BSCHEzHE #}/Kaz&bean
KOCHI C.T.C
hoR—A

R (L L (UL (I (U (L U . G O O]

12
13
17
18
20
24
32
14
13
14
14



&5t )L—7 EliteWomen

IIEfz EFCD
1 KNS0587
2KNS1636
3 KNS1028
4 KNS0913
5KNS0921
6 KNS0654
7KNS1578
8 KNS1262
9 CCM3563
10 KNS1887
11 KNS1177
12 HCR0601
13 KNS1918

EA]

EH BEE
tf BEE
26 EF
AHME
BA T
FHE
R FNTE
=H# BmE
EF #bF
ARHE BKE
FRT
£k BEE
IRE E#

F—L%

Testach Racing
THIAS K'TH 1Y
#NULL#

95TV IARRE
95TV ILARR K
BMC

cowBOY
A'OFRE N=)b A%T)
IX97 HOHD
AAT=T V=0
RRYA0UTER
bicinoko.com
3T NI BEE

RALRAU D 2:RH L — FHFNERL

112
102
56
55
40
34
26
22
20
16
12
10
8

3136
1988
1568
661
800
596
340
244
400
136
144
100
64

1/6
1/20
11/25
1/20
1/20
12/23
12/16
1/20
11/25
1/6
1/20
11/25
12/23

1

OO OANOAWNNW-a -



&£:54)L—7 EliteMen
JEfz #EFCD
1 KNS0076
2 KNS0001
3 KNS0067
4 KNS0260
5CCM1018
6 HCR0346
7 CCM1010
8 KNS1641
9 CCT1005
10 KNS0545
11 CCM2009
12 KNS1715
13 KNS0430
14 HCR0313
15 CCHO0002
16 CCM2097
17 KNS0432
18 KNS0139
19 CCM5313
20 KNS0005
21 KNS0961
22 CCHO0274
23 KNS0900
24 CCHO0410
25 KNS1201
26 KNS1527
27 CCM3548
28 KNS0491
29 KNS0038
30 KNS1557
31 KNS1467
32CCT1012
33 CCM0477
34 KNS0413

e 1]
Mz 1%
=i HE
AL Rt
il E—
/N IERI
INEFTFE
KIR i
Reid Darren
fafE
BHA HiE
A Bt
KB K
Pk Bt
IR FEF
I AR
fll E
W FNth
FEEX
X% K
AR B8R
WFH ERE
FIE &XE
A EE
INR
Rk NE
KR i
IR BEE
FIER B2
EH Fa
LA BRE
INR #B—
i =T
i fg—
KA 187

F—L%

TREK
MATRIX-POWERTAG
PEANNE S
F-L7VF A -TUh—

Y ORI SN
SUBARU GARY FISHEF
B=ZIT¥

O-TRICK RIDLEYBIKE J
Testach-Racing
PEANNE S
MR 467977
55T 15— LIREE
95TV IR R
F=L7YF AT UH-
Team M/X Salsa

Y ORI SN
IxyT-THH

Bee Club
INDEPENDENT FABRIC
foobar Network
VEIANVEVYA

TEAM GIANT
Testach-Racing
IITURTH
bicinoko.com
masahikomifune.com
RL=vuy

Y/ AE)-1-7
masahikomifune.com
ANT=FVL=Yu7
THHIAS.KTH Y
Team B

JMS by AMB-Y4V
STARE

RALRAU D 2:RH L — FHFNERL

113
76
62
56
48
42
40
39
38
26
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
14
14
12

o

NNWRARRADMMMMOOOO O O®

2453
1968
700
1568
792
980
800
333
276
228
244
149
400
400
232
208
150
118
148
36
62
64
26
36
26
25
25
16
10
10
6

5
4
4

1/6
1/20
1/20

11/25
1/6
12/23
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
12/23
11/23
12/16

1/6
1/20

1/6

1/6
1/20
1/20

11/23
1/6
11/23
1/20
1/6
11/25
1/20
1/20

1/6
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20

1U23
1

w

C
N
w

DWNNOAODONIONWW-~-
C
N
w

oo

7U23
31
13
17

14
7U23

19

27023

20
10
10
15U23
14
11
12



35 CCM1027

36 KNS0884

37 CCM1028

38 KNS1204
39 KNS1462
40 KNS1007
41 CCT1002

ZH RE
= BR
EH -
K f2—Ep
i EiE
/A N

MR S

VOLCAEx{E &
957 VILRXE
F—h $4ON4UF
Testach-Racing
THhFTFLYALS
TS TIN—ILIBE
A7AL=YUT F-4

= 2 NDNDNDNDNDDN

=~ a2 NNNPABAAD

1/20
1/20
1/6
1/20
1/6
1/20
1/6

25
26
20
23
26
16
15U23
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